
ISSUE ID: 2011/F/41 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
19-AUG-2011 AND 25-AUG-2011





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-AUG-2011 AND 25-AUG-2011

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 26th August  2011

7246

60531

83723

146851
182865

192330

229123

235126

282434

304833

340237
349767

390369

394517

397759

403833

411889

414425

426241

426372

429334

439145

439200

442106

454126

454433
460868

469699

478966

485113

486961

488979

496653

497128

498264

498420

500711

501254

501979

502390

502451

25/08/2011

19/08/2011

22/08/2011

23/08/2011
22/08/2011

22/08/2011

22/08/2011

22/08/2011

24/08/2011

19/08/2011

23/08/2011
24/08/2011

22/08/2011

22/08/2011

22/08/2011

25/08/2011

22/08/2011

22/08/2011

25/08/2011

25/08/2011

24/08/2011

22/08/2011

23/08/2011

22/08/2011

19/08/2011

25/08/2011
24/08/2011

23/08/2011

25/08/2011

23/08/2011

24/08/2011

24/08/2011

22/08/2011

19/08/2011

19/08/2011

19/08/2011

23/08/2011

22/08/2011

19/08/2011

23/08/2011

25/08/2011

CHEVRON (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To VALERO 
ENERGY (IRELAND) LIMITED
BALLYMOUNT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
JOHN STAFFORD & SONS (DUBLIN) LIMITED
W. HENNESSY & COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
HENNESSY FEEDS LIMITED
FADASCO LIMITED Changed To IMMCELL LIMITED
HOLLYMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To 
WHITESILVER TRADING LIMITED
HENNESSY FEEDS LIMITED Changed To W. 
HENNESSY & CO. LIMITED
NORTH AND WEST HOUSING (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To APEX HOUSING ASSOCIATION 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TILMAN ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
TILMAN BREWIN DOLPHIN LIMITED
BRIDAL CORNER (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To 
WEDDING FASHIONS LIMITED
OAKWOOD FURNITURE CREATIONS LIMITED 
Changed To BC MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED
CHASEIT LIMITED Changed To CHASEIT PM LIMITED
IPOS RETAIL 26 LIMITED Changed To BROLGA 
LIMITED
DUFERCO ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LIMITED 
Changed To DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNTS 
RECEIVABLE LIMITED
TEANGO TEORANTA Changed To ENGLISH TUITION 
SERVICES LIMITED
TMGH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To TCG FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
LITTLE BUDDIES KINGDOM LIMITED Changed To 
BRANTREST LIMITED
LAKEWATER HOTEL TRADING LIMITED Changed To 
ENVIRONRG LIMITED
ROONEY CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To EASY 
OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BOOST JUICE LIMITED Changed To CANTWELL 
CATERING LIMITED
CORPORATE OCCUPIER SOLUTIONS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD 
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED
CANDEO LIMITED Changed To ID8 CONSULTING 
LIMITED
ONE51 ES METALS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
CLEARCIRCLE METALS IRELAND LIMITED
TANZANIA IRELAND ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE 
PROJECT LIMITED Changed To UZIMA PROJECT 
LIMITED
AEGON INVESTMENT COMPANY (IRELAND) PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To KAMES CAPITAL 
INVESTMENT COMPANY (IRELAND) PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
JOHN STAFFORD & SONS (DUBLIN) LIMITED 
Changed To METRO HARDWARE LIMITED
SERVITPRO LIMITED Changed To IBOX LIMITED
CHARLESTON MALTINGS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To JOSTEDAL LIMITED
VERUS CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To VERUS 
ADVISORY LIMITED
KEDCO AGRIKOMP LIMITED Changed To AGRIKOMP 
B.I. LIMITED
ALLSOP PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To ALLSOP SPACE LIMITED
SOLIS PCI LIMITED Changed To POSITIVE CARE 
IRELAND LIMITED
PET CONSULTANTS COMPANY Changed To 
HERMITAGE VETERINARY CLINIC COMPANY
GRIFFIN 145 AVIATION LIMITED Changed To GRAF1 
(AVIATION) WSA LIMITED
DUNGARVAN TRAINING & STAFFING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Changed To EVOLVE TRAINING & 
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
EVOLUTION VOYAGES LIMITED Changed To 
GLOBAL PROSPECT TRAVEL LIMITED

MURLIL LIMITED Changed To ASSET RECOVERY 
ADVISORS IRELAND LIMITED
REGIONAL RETAIL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To REGIONAL RETAIL PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENT & TRADING LIMITED
KAMES CAPITAL INVESTMENT COMPANY 
(IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To TAY RIVER CAPITAL
LIMITED
OPGLAN LIMITED Changed To CONEY CAPITAL 
LIMITED
SHANGHAI TCN INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To 
SHANGHAI TCM INSTITUTE LIMITED
DBARLS RESTAURANT SERVICES (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To DBARLF RESTAURANT 
SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED


