



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2011/F/41

**REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN** 19-AUG-2011 AND 25-AUG-2011

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-AUG-2011 AND 25-AUG-2011

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
7246	CHEVRON (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To VALERO ENERGY (IRELAND) LIMITED	25/08/2011	498420	MURLIL LIMITED Changed To ASSET RECOVERY ADVISORS IRELAND LIMITED	19/08/2011
60531	BALLYMOUNT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To JOHN STAFFORD & SONS (DUBLIN) LIMITED	19/08/2011	500711	REGIONAL RETAIL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To <b>REGIONAL RETAIL PROPERTY</b>	23/08/2011
83723	W. HENNESSY & COMPANY LIMITED Changed To HENNESSY FEEDS LIMITED	22/08/2011	501254	DEVELOPMENT & TRADING LIMITED KAMES CAPITAL INVESTMENT COMPANY	22/08/2011
146851 182865	FADASCO LIMITED Changed To <b>IMMCELL LIMITED</b> HOLLYMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To	23/08/2011 22/08/2011		(IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To TAY RIVER CAPITAL LIMITED	
192330	WHITESILVER TRADING LIMITED HENNESSY FEEDS LIMITED Changed To W.	22/08/2011	501979	OPGLAN LIMITED Changed To CONEY CAPITAL LIMITED	19/08/2011
229123	NORTH AND WEST HOUSING (IRELAND) LIMITED	22/08/2011	502390	SHANGHAI TCN INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To SHANGHAI TCM INSTITUTE LIMITED	23/08/2011
005400	Changed To APEX HOUSING ASSOCIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED	00/00/0044	502451	DBARLS RESTAURANT SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To <b>DBARLF RESTAURANT</b> SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED	25/08/2011
235126 282434	TILMAN ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed TO TILMAN BREWIN DOLPHIN LIMITED  BRIDAL CORNER (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To			SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED	
304833	WEDDING FASHIONS LIMITED OAKWOOD FURNITURE CREATIONS LIMITED	24/08/2011 19/08/2011			
340237	Changed To BC MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED CHASEIT LIMITED Changed To CHASEIT PM LIMITED				
349767	IPOS RETAIL 26 LIMITED Changed To BROLGA LIMITED	24/08/2011			
390369	DUFERCO ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LIMITED Changed To DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LIMITED	22/08/2011			
394517	TEANGO TEORANTA Changed To ENGLISH TUITION SERVICES LIMITED	22/08/2011			
397759	TMGH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To TCG FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	22/08/2011			
403833	LITTLE BUDDIES KINGDOM LIMITED Changed To BRANTREST LIMITED	25/08/2011			
411889	LAKEWATER HOTEL TRADING LIMITED Changed To ENVIRONRG LIMITED				
414425	ROONEY CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To EASY OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	22/08/2011			
426241	BOOST JUICE LIMITED Changed To CANTWELL CATERING LIMITED CORPORATE OCCUPIED COLUMN (IDEL AND)	25/08/2011			
426372	CORPORATE OCCUPIER SOLUTIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD FACILITIES MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED	25/08/2011			
429334	CANDEO LIMITED Changed To ID8 CONSULTING LIMITED	24/08/2011			
439145		22/08/2011			
439200	TANZANIA IRELAND ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE PROJECT LIMITED Changed To <b>UZIMA PROJECT</b>	23/08/2011			
442106	LIMITED AEGON INVESTMENT COMPANY (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To KAMES CAPITAL INVESTMENT COMPANY (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	22/08/2011			
454126	JOHN STAFFORD & SONS (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To METRO HARDWARE LIMITED	19/08/2011			
454433 460868	SERVITPRO LIMITED Changed To IBOX LIMITED CHARLESTON MALTINGS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	25/08/2011 24/08/2011			
469699		23/08/2011			
478966	ADVISORY LIMITED KEDCO AGRIKOMP LIMITED Changed To AGRIKOMP	25/08/2011			
485113	B.I. LIMITED ALLSOP PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To ALLSOP SPACE LIMITED	23/08/2011			
486961	SOLIS PCI LIMITED Changed To POSITIVE CARE IRELAND LIMITED	24/08/2011			
488979	PET CONSULTANTS COMPANY Changed To HERMITAGE VETERINARY CLINIC COMPANY	24/08/2011			
496653	GRIFFIN 145 AVIATION LIMITED Changed To GRAF1 (AVIATION) WSA LIMITED	22/08/2011			
497128	DUNGARVAN TRAINING & STAFFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To EVOLVE TRAINING & RECRUITMENT LIMITED	19/08/2011			
498264	EVOLUTION VOYAGES LIMITED Changed To GLOBAL PROSPECT TRAVEL LIMITED	19/08/2011			